



Yale Smart Keypad

Secure, code-based entry.

No phone? No problem.

Unlock the Yale Smart Cabinet Lock or Smart Delivery Box using an entry code. Create unique codes for friends, guests and delivery personnel.



Easy to use for Everyone Intuitive design is easy to use by family and guests of all ages and delivery personnel



Receive notifications Know who had access, and when, plus stay notified when deliveries are made



Enjoy peace of mind

Rest assured that you can still unlock your lock or Delivery Box, even if you don't have your phone or if your phone's battery dies

- Just hit the Yale logo to lock.
- Battery powered. Yale Smart Keypad is powered by two AAA batteries, so there's nothing to wire.
- You're in control. Just hit the Yale logo to lock.
- Works with the Yale Smart Cabinet Lock and Yale Smart Delivery Box, as well as August Smart Locks.

Trusted every day

Yale Smart Keypad Specifications

140		
Model name	Yale Smart Keypad	
SKU	AYR-KP-BLE-GRY	
Standards	Bluetooth specification v4.0 (Bluetooth Smart)	/.
Product dimensions	2.9"(H) × 1.0"(W) × 0.9"(L)	A.
Product weight	50g including batteries	2
Warranty	1-year limited warranty	41.90 A 19
Included in the box	 1 Yale Smart Keypad 2 AAA Batteries 2 Screws 2 Wall Anchors Double-Sided Tape Quick Start Guide 	
Requires	 Compatible Product: Smart Cabinet Lock Yale Smart Delivery Box August Smart Lock Yale Access app for iOS or Android Bluetooth[®] smart ready phone 	

Technical Support

Visit:	US.YaleHome.com/Support
Call:	1-855-213-5841 24/7
Email:	Support@yalelock.com

Customer Service

Call: 1-800-438-1951 | M-F 8am-4:30pm EST Email: Service@yalelock.com

Yale 225 Episcopal Road Berlin, CT 06037 USA US.YaleHome.com

Yale® is a registered trademarks of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Residential Group. Other products' brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference purposes only. © Copyright 2020. All rightsreserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Residential Group is prohibited.